
Fri 18 Oct 13

Sat 19 Oct 13 J

1350       
1400    
1410    
1420

Sonata Autumn 7                                                                                                                                                                                                            
Squib Autumn 5
Wayfarer Autumn 5 / Dinghy Handicap
Dragon 211 Cup 7 
RNLI Supper & Auction                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Youth  RIB Awareness Course (From 09:30) 

Sun 20 Oct 13 MS

0930
1000
1100
1110
1410

Oppy Sailing Session and LUNCH
Cruiser Class Maximum Series 5 (USC Line)
Cadet/Fast Handicap Autumn 6
Cadet/Slow Handicap Autumn 6
Wayfarer Autumn 6 / Dinghy Handicap                                                                                                                                                                                     
Youth RIB Awareness Course (From 09:30)

Wed 23 Oct 13
Fri 25 Oct 13 Private function in the Clubhouse

Sat 26 Oct 13 MS

1350
1400
1410
1420

Sonata Autumn 8                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Squib Autumn 6
Wayfarer Autumn 7 / Dinghy Handicap
Dragon 211 Cup 8 
Sonata AGM Library
Dragon Class End of Season (Supper/Drinks)                            
Greek Night

Sun 27 Oct 13 MS

1000
1100
1110
1120

Summer Time Ends
Cruiser Class Maxmimum Series 6 (USC Line)
Wayfarer Autumn 8 / Dinghy Handicap
Cadet/Fast Handicap Autumn 7
Cadet/Slow Handicap Autumn 7 

Wed 30 Oct 13
Fri 1 Nov 13
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Sat 2 Nov 13
Oppy Store Hulls in Barn (Provisional)
Safety Boat Course
Firework Party Night

Sun 3 Nov 13
0930 Cruiser Class MYC Autumn Series 1 (Committee Boat Starts)

Safety Boat Course

Wed 6 Nov 13 RNLI Christmas Stall during the evening
Fri 8 Nov 13 Private function in the Clubhouse
Sat 9 Nov 13 Cruiser Class Supper and AGM

Sun 10 Nov 13 0930 Cruiser Class MYC Autumn Series 2 (Committee Boat Starts)                                                                              
VHF Course

Wed 13 Nov 13
Fri 15 Nov 13

Sat 16 Nov 13 PBII Course
Dragon Prize Giving Dinner

Sun 17 Nov 13
0930 Cruiser Class MYC Autumn Series 3 (Committee Boat Starts)

PBII Course                                                                                               
Private lunch in the Clubhouse

Wed 20 Nov 13
Fri 22 Nov 13 Private function in the Clubhouse
Sat 23 Nov 13 Wayfarer AGM and Dinner

Sun 24 Nov 13
0930
1300

Cruiser Class MYC Autumn Series 4 (Committee Boat Starts) 
Autumn Series Lunch and Prizegiving

Wed 27 Nov 13
Fri 29 Nov 13
Sat 30 Nov 13 Sonata Dinner
Sun 1 Dec 13
Wed 4 Dec 13

Fri 6 Dec 13
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Sat 7 Dec 13 MYC AGM                                                                                                       
Private function in the Clubhouse during the evening

Sun 8 Dec 13
Wed 11 Dec 13

Fri 13 Dec 13 MYC Carol Service and Supper

Sat 14 Dec 13 VHF Course                                                                                 
Commodores Dinner

Sun 15 Dec 13 Childrens Christmas Party
Tue 17 Dec 13

Wed 18 Dec 13 MYC Christmas Dinner
Sat 21 Dec 13 Dragon Casual lunch

Sun 22 Dec 13 Christmas Lunch
Thu 26 Dec 13 1200 Traditional Boxing Day at MYC
Tue 31 Dec 13 1900 MYC NEWS EVE PARTY
Wed 1 Jan 14

Fri 3 Jan 14
Sat 4 Jan 14 Cadet Dinner

Sun 5 Jan 14
Wed 8 Jan 14
Fri 10 Jan 14
Sat 11 Jan 14 First Aid Course

Sun 12 Jan 14
Wed 15 Jan 14

Fri 17 Jan 14
Sat 18 Jan 14

Sun 19 Jan 14
Wed 22 Jan 14

Fri 24 Jan 14 Burn's Night Dinner
Sat 25 Jan 14 Dragon Supper

Sun 26 Jan 14
Wed 29 Jan 14 Page 3



Fri 31 Jan 14

Sat 1 Feb 14 First Aid Course                                                                           
Private dinner in the clubhouse

Sun 2 Feb 14
Wed 5 Feb 14

Fri 7 Feb 14
Sat 8 Feb 14 Cruiser Class Annual Dinner

Sun 9 Feb 14
Wed 12 Feb 14

Fri 14 Feb 14
Sat 15 Feb 14 Hoo Freezer                                                                          

Sun 16 Feb 14 Hoo Freezer                                                                            
Wed 19 Feb 14

Fri 21 Feb 14
Sat 22 Feb 14 Private function in the Clubhouse

Sun 23 Feb 14
Wed 26 Feb 14

Fri 28 Feb 14
Sat 1 Mar 14 First Aid Course

Sun 2 Mar 14
Wed 5 Mar 14

Fri 7 Mar 14 Squib Prize-giving Dinner
Sat 8 Mar 14

Sun 9 Mar 14
Wed 12 Mar 14

Fri 14 Mar 14
Sat 15 Mar 14

Sun 16 Mar 14
Wed 19 Mar 14

Fri 21 Mar 14
Sat 22 Mar 14 Page 4



Sun 23 Mar 14
Wed 26 Mar 14

Fri 28 Mar 14
Sat 29 Mar 14

Sun 30 Mar 14
Wed 2 Apr 14

Fri 4 Apr 14
Sat 5 Apr 14 Safety Boat Course

Sun 6 Apr 14 Safety Boat Course
Wed 9 Apr 14
Fri 11 Apr 14

Sat 12 Apr 14 Youth PBII Course                                                               
Cruiser Class Fitting Out Supper

Sun 13 Apr 14 Youth PBII Course                                                           
Wed 16 Apr 14

Fri 18 Apr 14 Good Friday                                                                                        
Sat 19 Apr 14 PBII Course

Sun 20 Apr 14 PBII Course
Wed 23 Apr 14

Fri 25 Apr 14
Sat 26 Apr 14 First day of Racing Commodore's Welcome Supper

Sun 27 Apr 14
Wed 30 Apr 14

Fri 2 May 14
Sat 3 May 14 Dragon Casual Supper

Sun 4 May 14
Wed 7 May 14

Fri 9 May 14
Sat 10 May 14

Sun 11 May 14
Wed 14 May 14 Page 5



Fri 16 May 14
Sat 17 May 14

Sun 18 May 14 Spring Series Lunch
Wed 21 May 14

Fri 23 May 14
Sat 24 May 14

Sun 25 May 14
Wed 28 May 14

Fri 30 May 14
Sat 31 May 14
Sun 1 Jun 14
Wed 4 Jun 14

Fri 6 Jun 14
Sat 7 Jun 14 Jane's Cup and Jane's Cup Dinner

Sun 8 Jun 14 Thames Estuary Race
Wed 11 Jun 14

Fri 13 Jun 14
Sat 14 Jun 14

Sun 15 Jun 14
Wed 18 Jun 14

Fri 20 Jun 14
Sat 21 Jun 14

Sun 22 Jun 14
Wed 25 Jun 14

Fri 27 Jun 14
Sat 28 Jun 14

Sun 29 Jun 14
Wed 2 Jul 14

Fri 4 Jul 14 Medway Yacht Club Regatta
Sat 5 Jul 14 Medway Yacht Club Regatta

Sun 6 Jul 14 Medway Yacht Club RegattaPage 6



Wed 9 Jul 14
Fri 11 Jul 14
Sat 12 Jul 14 Dinghy Regatta

Sun 13 Jul 14 Dinghy Regatta
Wed 16 Jul 14

Fri 18 Jul 14
Sat 19 Jul 14

Sun 20 Jul 14 Medway Marathon
Wed 23 Jul 14

Fri 25 Jul 14
Sat 26 Jul 14 Dragon Casual Supper

Sun 27 Jul 14 Cadet Week
Mon 28 Jul 14 Cadet Week
Tue 29 Jul 14 Cadet Week

Wed 30 Jul 14 Cadet Week
Thu 31 Jul 14 Cadet Week

Fri 1 Aug 14 Cadet Week and Cadet Dinner 
Sat 2 Aug 14

Sun 3 Aug 14
Wed 6 Aug 14

Fri 8 Aug 14 Private function in the Clubhouse
Sat 9 Aug 14

Sun 10 Aug 14
Wed 13 Aug 14

Fri 15 Aug 14
Sat 16 Aug 14

Sun 17 Aug 14
Wed 20 Aug 14

Fri 22 Aug 14 Private function in the clubhouse during the evening
Sat 23 Aug 14

Sun 24 Aug 14 Benfleet YC visiting MYCPage 7



Mon 25 Aug 14 Bank Holiday                                                                                                                
Benfleet YC visiting MYC

Wed 27 Aug 14
Fri 29 Aug 14
Sat 30 Aug 14

Sun 31 Aug 14
Wed 3 Sep 14
Sat 6 Sep 14 Commodore's Day

Sun 7 Sep 14
Tue 9 Sep 14
Fri 12 Sep 14

Mon 15 Sep 14
Sat 20 Sep 14 Strood Plate Dinner

Sun 21 Sep 14
Wed 24 Sep 14

Fri 26 Sep 14
Sat 27 Sep 14 Dragon Casual Supper

Sun 28 Sep 14
Wed 1 Oct 14

Fri 3 Oct 14
Sat 4 Oct 14

Sun 5 Oct 14
Wed 8 Oct 14
Fri 10 Oct 14
Sat 11 Oct 14 Private function in the clubhouse

Sun 12 Oct 14
Wed 15 Oct 14

Fri 17 Oct 14
Sat 18 Oct 14 RNLI Auction & Supper

Sun 19 Oct 14
Wed 22 Oct 14 Page 8



Fri 24 Oct 14
Sat 25 Oct 14 Dragon Casual Supper

Sun 26 Oct 14
Sat 1 Nov 14 Safety Boat Course

Sun 2 Nov 14 Safety Boat Course
Wed 5 Nov 14
Thu 6 Nov 14
Fri 7 Nov 14
Sat 8 Nov 14 Cruiser Class Laying Up Supper                                                              

Sun 9 Nov 14
Mon 10 Nov 14
Tue 11 Nov 14

Wed 12 Nov 14
Thu 13 Nov 14
Fri 14 Nov 14
Sat 15 Nov 14 Wayfarer / Squib Dinner

Sun 16 Nov 14 Private luncheon in the Clubhouse
Mon 17 Nov 14
Tue 18 Nov 14

Wed 19 Nov 14
Thu 20 Nov 14
Fri 21 Nov 14

Sat 22 Nov 14 Sonata Dinner                                                                         PBII 
Course

Sun 23 Nov 14 Autumn Series Lunch                                                                                  
PBII Course

Mon 24 Nov 14
Tue 25 Nov 14

Wed 26 Nov 14
Thu 27 Nov 14
Fri 28 Nov 14 Page 9



Sat 29 Nov 14 Dragon Prize-giving Dinner
Sun 30 Nov 14
Mon 1 Dec 14
Tue 2 Dec 14

Wed 3 Dec 14
Thu 4 Dec 14
Fri 5 Dec 14
Sat 6 Dec 14 MYC AGM

Sun 7 Dec 14
Mon 8 Dec 14
Tue 9 Dec 14

Wed 10 Dec 14
Thu 11 Dec 14
Fri 12 Dec 14
Sat 13 Dec 14 Commodore's Dinner

Sun 14 Dec 14
Mon 15 Dec 14
Tue 16 Dec 14

Wed 17 Dec 14
Thu 18 Dec 14
Fri 19 Dec 14
Sat 20 Dec 14

Sun 21 Dec 14
Mon 22 Dec 14
Tue 23 Dec 14

Wed 24 Dec 14
Thu 25 Dec 14
Fri 26 Dec 14
Sat 27 Dec 14

Sun 28 Dec 14
Mon 29 Dec 14 Page 10



Tue 30 Dec 14
Wed 31 Dec 14

Thu 1 Jan 15
Fri 2 Jan 15
Sat 3 Jan 15

Sun 4 Jan 15

Page 11


